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2024 Men's Competition

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time Field Team 1
ESC B2 PPP have a BYE.

ESC B2 PPP have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 10:30AM T1 Guyra B1
B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 10:30AM T2 Guyra B2
B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 12:00PM T1 TAS B2

B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 12:00PM T2 United B2

Round 2 - Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time Field Team 1
TAS B2 have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 10:30AM T1 United B2
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Team 2

United B1

TAS B1

ESC B1

Guyra B3

Team 2

Guyra B2

Umpires

Timothy Murray
John Schuman

Dennis Behrend
Roger Prowse

Roger Prowse

Emma Ellis
Talia Constance

Umpires

Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12



B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 10:30AM

B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 12:00PM

B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 12:00PM

T2 ESC B2 PPP
T1 TAS B1
T2 Guyra B1

Round 3 - Week starting Sat 18 May 2024

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time

Guyra B3 have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 10:30AM

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 12:00PM

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 12:00PM

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 1:30PM

B Grade Men Tue 21 May 2024 6:00PM

Field Team 1

T1 ESC B2 PPP
T1 TAS B1

T2 United B1

T2 ESC B1

T1 United B2

Round 4 - Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time

Guyra B2 have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 26 May 2024 12:00PM
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Field Team 1

T1 TAS B1

Guyra B3

United B1

ESC B1

Team 2

TAS B2

Guyra B1

Guyra B2

United B2

Guyra B2

Team 2

ESC B1

Dennis Behrend
Roger Prowse

Dennis Behrend
Timothy Murray

Molly Deiderick
John Schuman

Umpires

Matt Jackson
Peter Ince

Dennis Behrend
John Schuman

Timothy Murray
Jennifer Philp

Dennis Behrend
Molly Deiderick

Umpires

John Schuman
Timothy Murray

Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12



B Grade Men

Round 5 - Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

Day

United B2 have a BYE.

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Round 6 - Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Tue 04 Jun 2024

Tue 04 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men
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Day

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

1:30PM

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

12:30PM

T2

Field

T1

T2

T1

T2

T1

T2

Field

T1

T2

T1

T2

United B2

Team 1

United B1

Guyra B1

TAS B1

ESC B2 PPP

Guyra B1

TAS B2

Team 1

ESC B2 PPP

Guyra B3

Guyra B1

TAS B1

ESC B2 PPP

Team 2

ESC B1

TAS B2

Guyra B2

Guyra B3

United B1

Guyra B3

Team 2

Guyra B2

United B2

ESC B1

United B1

Talia Constance

Umpires

John Schuman
Timothy Murray

Teagan Cleanthous

Skye Waugh
John Schuman

Angus Schmude
Kieran Wicks

Umpires
Roger Prowse

Tim Cranston
Kieran Wicks

Dennis Behrend
Kieran Wicks

Timothy Murray
John Schuman

Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12



Round 7 - Week starting Sat 20 Jul 2024

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
B Grade Men Sun 23 Jun 2024 10:30AM T2 Guyra B3 United B1
B Grade Men Sun 23 Jun 2024 12:00PM T1 ESC B1 Guyra B2
B Grade Men Sun 23 Jun 2024  1:30PM T1 ESC B2 PPP United B2
B Grade Men Tue 23 Jul 2024  6:00PM T2 TAS B1 Guyra B1

Round 8 - Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
B Grade Men Sun 30 Jun 2024  10:30AM T1 ESC B2 PPP Guyra B3

B Grade Men Sun 30 Jun 2024  10:30AM T2 United B2 Guyra B2

B Grade Men Sun 30 Jun 2024 12:00PM T1 United B1 Guyra B1

B Grade Men Tue 30 Jul 2024  6:00PM T2 TAS B1 ESC B1

Round 9 - Week starting Sat 13 Jul 2024

Hockey New England
Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade Men Sun 07 Jul 2024  12:00PM T1 ESC B2 PPP ESC B1
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B Grade Men
B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Tue 09 Jul 2024  6:00PM T2 TAS B1
Sun 14 Jul 2024  10:30AM T1 United B1
Sun 14 Jul 2024  12:00PM T1 United B2

Round 10 - Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men
B Grade Men
B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Round 11 -

Day Time Field Team 1

Sun 21 Jul 2024  10:30AM T1 ESC B2 PPP
Sun 21 Jul 2024  10:30AM T2 Guyra B3
Sun 21 Jul 2024  12:00PM T1 Guyra B1
Tue 13 Aug 2024 6:00PM T2 TAS B1

Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men
B Grade Men
B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Day Time Field Team 1

Sun 28 Jul 2024  10:30AM T1 ESC B1

Sun 28 Jul 2024  10:30AM T2 Guyra B3
Sun 28 Jul 2024  12:00PM T1 TAS B1

Sun 28 Jul 2024  12:00PM T2 ESC B2 PPP

Round 12 - Week starting Sat 03 Aug 2024

Hockey New England
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Guyra B2
Guyra B3

Guyra B1

Team 2
Guyra B2
United B2
ESC B1

United B1

Team 2

Guyra B2
United B1
Guyra B1

United B2

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12



Grade

B Grade Men
B Grade Men
B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Day

Sun 04 Aug 2024
Sun 04 Aug 2024
Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Time

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

1:30PM

Field

T1

T1

T2

T1

Team 1

ESC B2 PPP

United B2

TAS B1

United B1

Round 13 - Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men
B Grade Men
B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Day

Sun 11 Aug 2024
Sun 11 Aug 2024
Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

1:30PM

Field

T1

T2

T1

T1

Team 1

ESC B2 PPP

United B1

TAS B1

United B2

Round 14 - Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Page 6 of 7

Day

Sun 18 Aug 2024
Sun 18 Aug 2024
Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

Field

T1

T2

T1

T2

Team 1

ESC B2 PPP
Guyra B3
Guyra B1

TAS B1

Team 2

Guyra B3
Guyra B2
ESC B1

Guyra B1

Team 2
ESC B1
Guyra B3
Guyra B2

Guyra B1

Team 2
Guyra B2
United B2
ESC B1

United B1

Umpires

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12



Round 15 - Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Day

Sun 25 Aug 2024
Sun 25 Aug 2024
Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

1:30PM

Field

T1

T2

T1

T1

Team 1

ESC B2 PPP
Guyra B3
ESC B1

TAS B1

Round 16 - Week starting Sat 31 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

Day

Sun 01 Sep 2024
Sun 01 Sep 2024
Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

Field

T1

T2

T1

T2

Team 1

ESC B2 PPP

United B2

United B1

TAS B1

Round 17 - Week starting Sat 07 Sep 2024

Hockey New England

Grade

B Grade Men

B Grade Men

B Grade Men
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Day
Sun 08 Sep 2024
Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

Field

T1

T2

T2

Team 1

ESC B2 PPP

United B1

TAS B1

Team 2

United B2
United B1
Guyra B2

Guyra B1

Team 2

Guyra B3
Guyra B2
Guyra B1

ESC B1

Team 2
ESC B1
Guyra B3

Guyra B2

Umpires

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12



B Grade Men Sun 08 Sep 2024 1:30PM T1 United B2 Guyra B1
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