

2024 Men's Competition

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

Hockey New Eng						
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
ESC B2 PPP hav	e a BYE.					
ESC B2 PPP hav	e a BYE.					
B Grade Men	Sun 05 May 2024	10:30AM	T1	Guyra B1	United B1	Timothy Murray John Schuman
B Grade Men	Sun 05 May 2024	10:30AM	T2	Guyra B2	TAS B1	Dennis Behrend Roger Prowse
B Grade Men	Sun 05 May 2024	12:00PM	T1	TAS B2	ESC B1	Roger Prowse
B Grade Men	Sun 05 May 2024		T2	United B2	Guyra B3	Emma Ellis Talia Constance

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

Hockey New En	Hockey New England										
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires					
TAS B2 have a BYE.											
B Grade Men			T1	United B2	Guyra B2						

Page 1 of 7 Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12

B Grade Men	Sun 12 May 2024	10:30AM	T2	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B3	Dennis Behrend Roger Prowse
B Grade Men	Sun 12 May 2024	12:00PM	T1	TAS B1	United B1	Dennis Behrend Timothy Murray
B Grade Men	Sun 12 May 2024		T2	Guyra B1	ESC B1	Molly Deiderick John Schuman

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 18 May 2024

Hockey New En						
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Guyra B3 have a	BYE.					
B Grade Men	Sun 19 May 2024	10:30AM	T1	ESC B2 PPP	TAS B2	Matt Jackson Peter Ince
B Grade Men	Sun 19 May 2024	12:00PM	T1	TAS B1	Guyra B1	Dennis Behrend John Schuman
B Grade Men	Sun 19 May 2024	12:00PM	T2	United B1	Guyra B2	Timothy Murray
B Grade Men	Sun 19 May 2024	1:30PM	T2	ESC B1	United B2	Jennifer Philp
B Grade Men	Tue 21 May 2024	6:00PM	T1	United B2	Guyra B2	Dennis Behrend Molly Deiderick

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Hockey New England										
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
Guyra B2 have a BYE.										
B Grade Men	Sun 26 May 2024	12:00PM	T1	TAS B1	ESC B1	John Schuman Timothy Murray				

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Hockey New En	Hockey New England							
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
United B2 have a	a BYE.							
B Grade Men	Sun 02 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T1	United B1	ESC B1			
B Grade Men	Sun 02 Jun 2024	10:30AM	T2	Guyra B1	TAS B2			
B Grade Men	Sun 02 Jun 2024		T1	TAS B1	Guyra B2	John Schuman Timothy Murray		
B Grade Men	Sun 02 Jun 2024		T2	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B3	Teagan Cleanthous Skye Waugh		
B Grade Men		6:00PM	T1	Guyra B1	United B1	John Schuman		
B Grade Men		6:00PM	T2	TAS B2	Guyra B3	Angus Schmude Kieran Wicks		

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

	Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
B Grade Men	Sun 16 Jun 2024		T1	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B2	Roger Prowse			
B Grade Men	Sun 16 Jun 2024		T2	Guyra B3	United B2	Tim Cranston Kieran Wicks			
B Grade Men	Sun 16 Jun 2024		T1	Guyra B1	ESC B1	Dennis Behrend Kieran Wicks			
B Grade Men	Sun 16 Jun 2024		T2	TAS B1	United B1	Timothy Murray John Schuman			

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 20 Jul 2024

Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
B Grade Men	Sun 23 Jun 2024		T2	Guyra B3	United B1			
B Grade Men	Sun 23 Jun 2024	12:00PM	T1	ESC B1	Guyra B2			
B Grade Men	Sun 23 Jun 2024		T1	ESC B2 PPP	United B2			
B Grade Men	Tue 23 Jul 2024	6:00PM	T2	TAS B1	Guyra B1			

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
B Grade Men	Sun 30 Jun 2024		T1	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B3			
B Grade Men	Sun 30 Jun 2024		T2	United B2	Guyra B2			
B Grade Men	Sun 30 Jun 2024		T1	United B1	Guyra B1			
B Grade Men	Tue 30 Jul 2024	6:00PM	T2	TAS B1	ESC B1			

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 13 Jul 2024

Hockey New Eng	Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires				
B Grade Men	Sun 07 Jul 2024	12:00PM	T1	ESC B2 PPP	ESC B1					

B Grade Men	Tue 09 Jul 2024	6:00PM	T2	TAS B1	Guyra B2
B Grade Men	Sun 14 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T1	United B1	Guyra B3
B Grade Men	Sun 14 Jul 2024	12:00PM	T1	United B2	Guyra B1

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
B Grade Men	Sun 21 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T1	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B2				
B Grade Men	Sun 21 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T2	Guyra B3	United B2				
B Grade Men	Sun 21 Jul 2024	12:00PM	T1	Guyra B1	ESC B1				
B Grade Men	Tue 13 Aug 2024		T2	TAS B1	United B1				

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 27 Jul 2024

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
B Grade Men	Sun 28 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T1	ESC B1	Guyra B2				
B Grade Men	Sun 28 Jul 2024	10:30AM	T2	Guyra B3	United B1				
B Grade Men	Sun 28 Jul 2024	12:00PM	T1	TAS B1	Guyra B1				
B Grade Men	Sun 28 Jul 2024	12:00PM	T2	ESC B2 PPP	United B2				

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 03 Aug 2024

Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
B Grade Men	Sun 04 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B3	
B Grade Men	Sun 04 Aug 2024		T1	United B2	Guyra B2	
B Grade Men	Sun 04 Aug 2024	12:00PM	T2	TAS B1	ESC B1	
B Grade Men	Sun 04 Aug 2024		T1	United B1	Guyra B1	

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 10 Aug 2024

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
B Grade Men	Sun 11 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1	ESC B2 PPP	ESC B1				
B Grade Men	Sun 11 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2	United B1	Guyra B3				
B Grade Men	Sun 11 Aug 2024	12:00PM	T1	TAS B1	Guyra B2				
B Grade Men	Sun 11 Aug 2024		T1	United B2	Guyra B1				

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
B Grade Men	Sun 18 Aug 2024		T1	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B2				
B Grade Men	Sun 18 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2	Guyra B3	United B2				
B Grade Men	Sun 18 Aug 2024	12:00PM	T1	Guyra B1	ESC B1				
B Grade Men	Sun 18 Aug 2024	12:00PM	T2	TAS B1	United B1				

Round 15 · Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024

Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
B Grade Men	Sun 25 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T1	ESC B2 PPP	United B2			
B Grade Men	Sun 25 Aug 2024	10:30AM	T2	Guyra B3	United B1			
B Grade Men	Sun 25 Aug 2024		T1	ESC B1	Guyra B2			
B Grade Men	Sun 25 Aug 2024		T1	TAS B1	Guyra B1			

Round 16 · Week starting Sat 31 Aug 2024

Hockey New England								
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
B Grade Men	Sun 01 Sep 2024		T1	ESC B2 PPP	Guyra B3			
B Grade Men	Sun 01 Sep 2024	10:30AM	T2	United B2	Guyra B2			
B Grade Men	Sun 01 Sep 2024	12:00PM	T1	United B1	Guyra B1			
B Grade Men	Sun 01 Sep 2024		T2	TAS B1	ESC B1			

Round 17 · Week starting Sat 07 Sep 2024

Hockey New England									
Grade	Day	Time	Field	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
B Grade Men	Sun 08 Sep 2024	10:30AM	T1	ESC B2 PPP	ESC B1				
B Grade Men	Sun 08 Sep 2024	10:30AM	T2	United B1	Guyra B3				
B Grade Men	Sun 08 Sep 2024	12:00PM	T2	TAS B1	Guyra B2				

B Grade Men Sun 08 Sep 2024 1:30PM T1

United B2

Guyra B1

Page 8 of 7 Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 20:19:12